
Day Date Period 1 Period 2 Break Period 3 Period 4 Lunch Period 5 Period 6

Monday

Tuesday 04/11/2025

Wednesday 05/11/2025

Thursday 06/11/2025

Friday 07/11/2025 Paper 1

1hr 45

Sports Science

1hr 15

Biology H 1h r45

Biology Foundation 1hr 45

Science (Biology H) 1hr 15

Science (Biology F) 1hr 15

History

Paper 1

1hr 50

Paper 1

1hr 45

Geography

1hr 30

Staff Training Day
English Language

English Literature

Paper 1

1hr 45

Mathematics

Paper 1H 1hr 30

Paper 1F 1hr 30

Religious Studies



Day Date Period 1 Period 2 Break Period 3 Period 4 Lunch Period 5 Period 6

Monday 10/11/2025

Tuesday 11/11/2025

Wednesday 12/11/2025

Thursday 13/11/2025

Friday 14/11/2025

French Reading H 1hr

French Reading F 0hr 45

Mathematics History French Listening H 1hr

Paper 2H 1hr 30 Paper 2 French Listening F 0hr 45

Science (Chemistry H) 1hr 15 1hr

Science (Chemistry F) 1hr 15

Chemistry H 1hr 45 Religious Studies

Chemistry F 1hr 45 Paper 2

Paper 2F 1hr 30 1hr 20

Mathematics French

Paper 3H 1hr 30 Writing H 1hr 20

1hr 45 1hr 30

English Language Computer Science

Paper 2

Science (Physics H) 1hr 15

Science (Physics F) 1hr 15

Physics H 1hr 45

Physics F 1hr 45 Exam catch-up

Paper 3F 1hr 30 Writing F 1hr 15



Day Date Period 1 Period 2 Break Period 3 Period 4 Period 5 Period 6

Monday 17/11/2025

Drama

Tuesday 18/11/2025 Photography

Dance

Wednesday 19/11/2025 Media

Photography

3d Art

Thursday 20/11/2025 Craft

Fine Art

Friday 21/11/2025

Exam catch-up

Music Music Music

Drama Drama

Photography Photography

Exam catch-up Exam catch-up

3d Art 3d Art

Craft Craft

Photography Photography

Dance Dance

Media Media

Fine Art Fine Art


